Professional FF5300 Polished Chrome

The Professional pull-down faucet combines all the advantages of a commercial styled faucet in a straightforward design:

a high, rotating spout for cleaning fruit and vegetables and filling large pots easily.

With the pull-down spray, use

becomes even more sophisticated and professional. The new Professional faucets are built with solid brass construction
and equipped with a 25mm ceramic disc cartridge for a highly functional, long-lasting experience.

Features

Semi-pro design with pull down spray

19" pull out reach

Quick-fix spray head clamp

Solid brass construction

Italian made

Aerated stream and spray

Toggle spray function returns to stream automatically
360° spout swivel

Ceramic disc valve

Single handle operation

Version
Spray Type
Faucet Operation

Flow Rate

Cartridge
Where to buy
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Technical Drawing FUN#

US Part Number

Semi Pro

Aerated Stream and Spray
Side Lever

1.75 gpm

Ceramic disc valve

Showroom

115.0561.540

FF5300
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846"
(22 cm)

196"
(50 cm)
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